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ISM Solo - Deltévling 5

MX Girl

MX Girl - Heat 1
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:25:21

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 Km

2013-09-01 10:15 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(226) Frida Ostlund (62) Madelen Hofseth Pedersen (66) Emelie Magnusson
1 2:02.896 +0.679 10:29:24.356 1 2:14.665 +4.023 10:29:53.797 1 2:31.518 +16.340 10:30:07.450
2 2:02.217 10:31:26.573 2 2:15.849 +5.207 10:32:09.646 2 2:15.290 +0.112 10:32:22.740
3 2:03.383 +1.166 10:33:29.956 3 2:11.307 +0.665 10:34:20.953 3 2:18.710 +3.532 10:34:41.450
4 2:03.088 +0.871 10:35:33.044 4 2:10.642 10:36:31.595 4 2:16.788 +1.610 10:36:58.238
5 2:04.918 +2.701 10:37:37.962 5 2:13.054 +2.412 10:38:44.649 5 2:15.178 10:39:13.416
6 2:05.303 +3.086 10:39:43.265 6 2:12.331 +1.689 10:40:56.980 6 2:18.300 +3.122 10:41:31.716
7 2:06.547 +4.330 10:41:49.812 7 2:12.147 +1.505 10:43:09.127 7 2:17.704 +2.526 10:43:49.420
8 2:07.676 +5.459 10:43:57.488 8 2:13.400 +2.758 10:45:22.527 8 2:17.274 +2.096 10:46:06.694
9 2:10.294 +8.077 10:46:07.782 9 2:11.967 +1.325 10:47:34.494 9 2:23.060 +7.882 10:48:29.754
(1) Sandra Adriansson (46) Josefin Larsson (27) Ida Djarf
1 2:03.302 +0.028 10:29:32.569 1 2:13.906 +1.464 10:29:46.749 1 2:23.357 +7.064 10:30:09.563
2 2:04.170 +0.896 10:31:36.739 2 2:14.959 +2.517 10:32:01.708 2 2:16.293 10:32:25.856
3 2:03.274 10:33:40.013 3 2:14.231 +1.789 10:34:15.939 3 2:18.441 +2.148 10:34:44.297
4 2:03.828 +0.554 10:35:43.841 4 2:12.442 10:36:28.381 4 2:18.706 +2.413 10:37:03.003
5 2:08.444 +5.170 10:37:52.285 5 2:18.507 +6.065 10:38:46.888 5 2:16.471 +0.178 10:39:19.474
6 2:05.828 +2.554 10:39:58.113 6 2:13.589 +1.147 10:41:00.477 6 2:19.445 +3.152 10:41:38.919
7 2:05.884 +2.610 10:42:03.997 7 2:13.565 +1.123 10:43:14.042 7 2:20.002 +3.709 10:43:58.921
8 2:10.638 +7.364 10:44:14.635 8 2:15.341 +2.899 10:45:29.383 8 2:17.925 +1.632 10:46:16.846
9 2:10.994 +7.720 10:46:25.629 9 2:15.359 +2.917 10:47:44.742
(35) Emma Johansson
(295) Ebba Bergstrém (73) Jenny Svedberg 1 2:18.293 +0.349 10:29:59.750
1 2:04.923 10:29:29.911 1 2:14.456 +2.332 10:29:53.105 2 2:17.944 10:32:17.694
2 2:05.559 +0.636 10:31:35.470 2 2:15.286 +3.162 10:32:08.391 3 2:18.862 +0.918 10:34:36.556
3 2:06.105 +1.182 10:33:41.575 3 2:15.703 +3.579 10:34:24.094 4 2:18.614 +0.670 10:36:55.170
4 2:07.312 +2.389 10:35:48.887 4 2:16.291 +4.167 10:36:40.385 5 2:21.441 +3.497 10:39:16.611
5 2:11.363 +6.440 10:38:00.250 5 2:12.966 +0.842 10:38:53.351 6 2:21.426 +3.482 10:41:38.037
6 2:08.426 +3.503 10:40:08.676 6 2:12.124 10:41:05.475 7 2:23.668 +5.724 10:44:01.705
7 2:08.944 +4.021 10:42:17.620 7 2:15.087 +2.963 10:43:20.562 8 2:25.235 +7.291 10:46:26.940
8 2:08.775 +3.852 10:44:26.395 8 2:14.423 +2.299 10:45:34.985
9 2:08.216 +3.293 10:46:34.611 9 2:15.254 +3.130 10:47:50.239 (202) Celine @rmen Andreassen
1 2:26.214 +3.083 10:30:14.196
(555) Emelie Dahl (10) Jennifer Rosengren 2 2:23.131 10:32:37.327
1 2:04.136 +0.694 10:29:28.073 1 2:13.092 +0.143 10:29:49.816 3 2:24.756 +1.625 10:35:02.083
2 2:37.289 +33.847 10:32:05.362 2 2:12.949 10:32:02.765 4 2:24.805 +1.674 10:37:26.888
3 2:03.442 10:34:08.804 3 2:25.105 +12.156 10:34:27.870 5 2:28.015 +4.884 10:39:54.903
4 2:04.780 +1.338 10:36:13.584 4 2:13.630 +0.681 10:36:41.500 6 2:27.683 +4.552 10:42:22.586
5 2:06.688 +3.246 10:38:20.272 5 2:14.400 +1.451 10:38:55.900 7 2:26.947 +3.816 10:44:49.533
6 2:07.565 +4.123 10:40:27.837 6 2:15.461 +2.512 10:41:11.361 8 2:24.958 +1.827 10:47:14.491
7 2:04.802 +1.360 10:42:32.639 7 2:15.664 +2.715 10:43:27.025
8 2:06.051 +2.609 10:44:38.690 8 2:16.047 +3.098 10:45:43.072 (38) Emma Backtun
9 2:06.750 +3.308 10:46:45.440 9 2:14.024 +1.075 10:47:57.096 1 2:27.468 +4.335 10:30:12.924
2 2:23.291 +0.158 10:32:36.215
(703) Julie Dalgaard (20) Ebba Wahlstedt 3 2:25.503 +2.370 10:35:01.718
1 2:07.028 +0.044 10:29:34.507 1 2:14.052 10:29:51.736 4 2:23.133 10:37:24.851
2 2:07.656 +0.672 10:31:42.163 2 2:15.771 +1.719 10:32:07.507 5 2:57.383 +34.250 10:40:22.234
3 2:07.639 +0.655 10:33:49.802 3 2:15.394 +1.342 10:34:22.901 6 2:29.999 +6.866 10:42:52.233
4 2:06.984 10:35:56.786 4 2:15.004 +0.952 10:36:37.905 7 2:32.225 +9.092 10:45:24.458
5 2:10.699 +3.715 10:38:07.485 5 2:15.007 +0.955 10:38:52.912 8 2:35.730 +12.597 10:48:00.188
6 2:10.459 +3.475 10:40:17.944 6 2:16.478 +2.426 10:41:09.390
7 2:09.381 +2.397 10:42:27.325 7 2:16.333 +2.281 10:43:25.723 (74) Moa Vikstrém
8 2:10.988 +4.004 10:44:38.313 8 2:16.457 +2.405 10:45:42.180 1 2:27.224 +3.362 10:30:17.310
9 2:14.344 +7.360 10:46:52.657 9 2:16.178 +2.126 10:47:58.358 2 2:23.862 10:32:41.172
3 2:39.794 +15.932 10:35:20.966
(93) Emmy Wallberg (41) Emmily Smalsjo 4 2:48.620 +24.758 10:38:09.586
1 2:10.003 10:29:44.850 1 2:17.853 +3.467 10:30:00.132 5 2:30.919 +7.057 10:40:40.505
2 2:14.690 +4.687 10:31:59.540 2 2:15.149 +0.763 10:32:15.281 6 2:28.005 +4.143 10:43:08.510
3 2:14.542 +4.539 10:34:14.082 3 2:14.386 10:34:29.667 7 2:31.052 +7.190 10:45:39.562
4 2:15.005 +5.002 10:36:29.087 4 2:15.168 +0.782 10:36:44.835 8 2:30.151 +6.289 10:48:09.713
5 2:14.550 +4.547 10:38:43.637 5 2:15.844 +1.458 10:39:00.679
6 2:12.238 +2.235 10:40:55.875 6 2:14.897 +0.511 10:41:15.576 (8) Caroline Berglund
7 2:13.884 +3.881 10:43:09.759 7 2:15.970 +1.584 10:43:31.546 1 2:54.332 +36.042 10:30:28.514
8 2:11.650 +1.647 10:45:21.409 8 2:17.299 +2.913 10:45:48.845 2 2:19.108 +0.818 10:32:47.622
9 2:12.197 +2.194 10:47:33.606 9 2:18.707 +4.321 10:48:07.552 3 2:37.899 +19.609 10:35:25.521
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

4 3:32.811 +1:14.521 10:38:58.332

5 3:32.754 +1:14.464 10:42:31.086

6 2:24.150 +5.860 10:44:55.236

7 2:18.290 10:47:13.526

(5) Petra Kare

1 3:02.820 +35.593 10:30:46.661

2 2:27.227 10:33:13.888
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